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I. Members	
  

Dr.	
  Scott	
  Baggarly	
   Dr.	
  Kris	
  Bista	
   Dr.	
  Leonard	
  Clark,	
  Ex-­‐officio	
  
Dr.	
  Ken	
  Clow	
   Ms.	
  Debra	
  Craighead	
   	
   Dr.	
  Srinivas	
  Garlapati	
  
Ms.	
  LaWanna	
  Gilbert-­‐Bell,	
  Ex-­‐officio	
   Ms.	
  Diana	
  Gooden,	
  Ex-­‐officio	
   Dr.	
  Grace	
  Houston	
  
Dr.	
  Joe	
  McGahan	
   Dr.	
  Greg	
  Smith,	
  Chair	
   Dr.	
  John	
  Sutherlin	
  
Dr.	
  Carl	
  Thameling	
   	
   	
  

	
  
II. Activities	
   	
  

	
  
a. The	
  committee	
  reviewed	
  sixty-­‐seven	
  proposals	
  during	
  the	
  2015-­‐2016	
  fiscal	
  year:	
  	
  Zero	
  proposals	
  

from	
  Academic	
  Affairs	
  and	
  Student	
  Affairs,	
  fourteen	
  proposals	
  from	
  College	
  of	
  Arts,	
  Education	
  and	
  
Sciences,	
  four	
  proposals	
  from	
  the	
  College	
  of	
  Business	
  &	
  Social	
  Sciences,	
  forty-­‐eight	
  proposals	
  from	
  
the	
  College	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Pharmaceutical	
  and	
  one	
  proposal	
  from	
  the	
  President’s	
  office.	
  	
  All	
  exempt	
  
and	
  expedited	
  review	
  projects	
  were	
  emailed	
  to	
  various	
  members	
  for	
  review	
  rather	
  than	
  delaying	
  
for	
  a	
  full	
  board	
  review	
  at	
  regularly	
  scheduled	
  committee	
  meetings.	
  

	
  

College/
Office	
  

Full	
  
Board	
   Expedited	
   Exempt	
   Full	
  	
  Board	
  

&	
  Exempt	
  
Expedited	
  
&	
  Exempt	
   Denied	
   Pending	
  

Decision	
  
Proposal	
  
Withdrawn	
   Total	
  

AA	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
SA	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
CAES	
   12	
   5	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   14	
  
CBSS	
   0	
   4	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   4	
  
CHPS	
   8	
   40	
   9	
   0	
   9	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   48	
  
PRES	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  

          
       

TOTAL 
 

67 
	
  

	
  

21%	
  

6%	
  

72%	
  

1%	
  

Breakdown	
  by	
  College	
  

CAES	
  

CBSS	
  

CHPS	
  

PRES	
  


